Taca Euroindy
Iniciados Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga_2 15-12-2018 16:03. ......

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:14.957 - 16:49:30.058
(83) Gongalo Tomas
1 1:07.404 +7.756 16:39:06.463 (30) David Duarte
2 1:04.143 +4.495 16:40:10.606 1 1:23.621 +8.449 16:39:25.657
3 1:03.797 +4.149 16:41:14.403 2 1:15.172 - 16:40:40.829
4 1:00.414 +0.766 16:42:14.817 3 1:20.914 +5.742 16:42:01.743
5 1:03.376 +3.728 16:43:18.193 4 1:16.411 +1.239 16:43:18.154
6 1:04.544 +4.896 16:44:22.737 5 1:22.953 +7.781 16:44:41.107
7 1:00.583 +0.935 16:45:23.320 6 1:59.373 +44.201 16:46:40.480
8 59.648 - 16:46:22.968 7 1:18.924 +3.752 16:47:59.404
9 1:00.225 +0.577 16:47:23.193 8 1:24.704 +9.532 16:49:24.108
10 1:01.248 +1.600 16:48:24.441

(114) David Pereira

1 1:12.934 +4.634 16:39:12.538
2 1:09.941 +1.641 16:40:22.479
3 1:08.300 - 16:41:30.779
4 1:08.409 +0.109 16:42:39.188
5 1:08.941 +0.641 16:43:48.129
6 1:08.876 +0.576 16:44:57.005
7 1:09.368 +1.068 16:46:06.373
8 1:09.522 +1.222 16:47:15.895
9 1:08.976 +0.676 16:48:24.871

(115) Martim Tomas

1 1:13.732 +6.241 16:39:13.426
2 1:09.386 +1.895 16:40:22.812
3 1:13.045 +5.554 16:41:35.857
4 1:08.384 +0.893 16:42:44.241
5 1:17.670 +10.179 16:44:01.911
6 1:14.326 +6.835 16:45:16.237
7 1:09.186 +1.695 16:46:25.423
8  1:07.491 | - 16:47:32.914
9 1:19.488 +11.997 16:48:52.402

(112) Diogo Reis

1 1:07.625 +4.404 16:39:06.431
2 1:04.006 +0.785 16:40:10.437
3 1:04.060 +0.839 16:41:14.497
4 1:06.022 +2.801 16:42:20.519
5 1:03.221 - 16:43:23.740
6 1:07.014 +3.793 16:44:30.754
7 1:05.644 +2.423 16:45:36.398
8 2:38.978 +1:35.757 16:48:15.376
9 1:04.331 +1.110 16:49:19.707
(116) Andre Tomas
1 1:12.561 +3.661 16:39:13.149
2 1:49.174 +40.274 16:41:02.323
3 1:14.362 +5.462 16:42:16.685
4 1:11.162 +2.262 16:43:27.847
5 1:11.032 +2.132 16:44:38.879
6 1:10.331 +1.431 16:45:49.210
7 1:08.900 - 16:46:58.110
8 1:08.953 +0.053 16:48:07.063
9 1:15.139 +6.239 16:49:22.202

(113) Rodrigo Leirido

1 1:15.913 +0.956 16:39:16.213

2 1:15.955 +0.998 16:40:32.168

3 1:16.866 +1.909 16:41:49.034

4 1:17.015 +2.058 16:43:06.049

5 1:18.162 +3.205 16:44:24.211

6 1:20.561 +5.604 16:45:44.772

7 1:15.317 +0.360 16:47:00.089

8 1:15.012 +0.055 16:48:15.101
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